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2019-2020 Operating Budget  
All Funds 
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E&G   AUXILIARY    C&G     LOCAL 
General Revenue Lottery Auxiliary 
Contracts & Grants Student Activity Athletics 
Financial Aid Technology Fee 

Student Tuition & Fees 
Concession 
Board Approved Fees 

General 
Revenue, 53.0% 

Lottery, 8.9% 

Student Tuition & Fees, 
38.1% 

60.7% 

15.7% 

3.1% 

20.6%
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Operating Budget Table: 

E&G AUXILIARY C&G LOCAL TOTAL 
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